Aluminum electrolytic capacitors
SMD capacitors
Series/Type: B41161
Date: May 2009
© EPCOS AG 2009. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.
General-purpose grade capacitors
Applications

330 10 × 10
Other voltage and capacitance ratings are available upon request.
Technical data and ordering codes
VR
V DC
CR
120 Hz
20 °C
µF
Case
dimensions
d × l
mm
tan δmax
120 Hz
20 °C
IAC,R
100 kHz
125 °C
mA
Ordering code
10 220 8 × 10 0.32 93 B41161A3227M000
330 10 × 10 0.32 118 B41161A3337M000
16 100 8 × 10 0.24 89 B41161A4107M000
220 10 × 10 0.24 113 B41161A4227M000
25 100 8 × 10 0.21 84 B41161A5107M000
35 47 8 × 10 0.18 79 B41161A7476M000
100 10 × 10 0.18 101 B41161A7107M000
50 33 8 × 10 0.18 74 B41161A6336M000
47 10 × 10 0.18 94 B41161A6476M000
B41161
Standard series 125 °C
Page 5 of 11Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.